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1 Winter Maik Radebeuler BV e.V. 9 81

2 Krüger Ralf Einheit Meißen e.V. 8 47

3 Gruhn Uwe LSV Südwest e.V. 7 84

4 Fewgas André WSG Probstheida e.V. 7 55

5 Roßberg Jens Einheit Meißen e.V. 7 32

6 Patzke Uwe LSV Südwest e.V. 7 28

7 Bläsius Udo TG Schweinfurt 1848 e.V. 7 22 1

8 Engert Walter SV Medizin Borna e.V. 7 9

9 Kittlaus Dennis SV DKF Böhlitz-Ehrenberg 6 33

10 Dorer Henrik SV Tresenwald e.V. Mach 6 24

11 Nickisch Manfred HSG DHfK Leipzig e.V. 6 23

12 Männel Jens SV Tresenwald e.V. Mach 6 19

13 Richter Dennis SV DKF Böhlitz-Ehrenberg 6 19

14 Medrow Mathias SV Tresenwald e.V. Mach 6 16

15 Forkman Katarina SV DKF Böhlitz-Ehrenberg 6 -6

16 von Danwitz Malte HSG DHfK Leipzig e.V. 6 -8

17 Betche Pauline LSV Südwest e.V. 5 33

18 Caris Michael SV DKF Böhlitz-Ehrenberg 5 20

19 Beesemann Karsten TSV Leipzig 76 e.V. 5 20

20 Dunker Meik SV Medizin Borna e.V. 5 13

21 Schwelm Enrico MDR Sportgemeinschaft 5 10

22 Lässig Annett SV Medizin Borna e.V. 5 6

23 Kaiser Rene SG Blau-Weiß Reichenbac 5 5

24 Kühnert Thomas Turbine Frankenberg e.V. 5 3

25 Nerbas Jan TSV Leipzig 76 e.V. 5 0

26 Glöß Dominik SV Medizin Borna e.V. 5 -9

27 Mohr Susanne USC Leipzig e.V. 5 -11

28 Mende Sylvia SG Rot Weiß Neuenhagen 5 -18 1

29 Dietze Johanna SV Medizin Borna e.V. 5 -22

30 Jahn Marcel SV DKF Böhlitz-Ehrenberg 5 -46

31 Behnke Marco USC Leipzig e.V. 4 6

32 Marx Tanja Einheit Meißen e.V. 4 -12

33 Tzschach Utta TG Schweinfurt 1848 e.V. 4 -15

34 Roßberg Daniela SG Weixdorf e.V. 4 -19

35 Naddaf Mysaa SV Medizin Borna e.V. 4 -23

36 Világosi Silke SV "Der Bogenschütze" D 4 -29 1

aktuelle Auswertung nach Runde: 10

Platzierung gesamt
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37 Termühlen Jannik TSV Leipzig 76 e.V. 4 -37 1

38 Lippold Andre Bergbau SV Meuselwitz 4 -38 1

39 Kurdi Amer SV Medizin Borna e.V. 4 -42 1

40 Hochmuth Cindy BC Empor Döbeln e.V. 4 -49 1

41 Wetzelt Heidi SV Mölkau 04 e.V. 3 -16

42 Thiesler Andrea Tauchaer SV e.V. 3 -29

43 Heinig Franziska SV Medizin Borna e.V. 3 -33 1

44 Lautenback Robin Holger SV DKF Böhlitz-Ehrenberg 3 -62 1

45 Panzer Steffen Bergbau SV Meuselwitz 1 -84 1



Frauen
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1 Forkman Katarina SV DKF Böhlitz-Ehrenberg 6 -6

2 Betche Pauline LSV Südwest e.V. 5 33

3 Lässig Annett SV Medizin Borna e.V. 5 6

4 Mohr Susanne USC Leipzig e.V. 5 -11

5 Mende Sylvia SG Rot Weiß Neuenhagen 5 -18 1

6 Dietze Johanna SV Medizin Borna e.V. 5 -22

7 Marx Tanja Einheit Meißen e.V. 4 -12

8 Tzschach Utta TG Schweinfurt 1848 e.V. 4 -15

9 Roßberg Daniela SG Weixdorf e.V. 4 -19

10 Naddaf Mysaa SV Medizin Borna e.V. 4 -23

11 Világosi Silke SV "Der Bogenschütze" D 4 -29 1

12 Hochmuth Cindy BC Empor Döbeln e.V. 4 -49 1

13 Wetzelt Heidi SV Mölkau 04 e.V. 3 -16

14 Thiesler Andrea Tauchaer SV e.V. 3 -29

15 Heinig Franziska SV Medizin Borna e.V. 3 -33 1

Platzierung Frauen

aktuelle Auswertung nach Runde: 10
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1 Winter Maik Radebeuler BV e.V. 9 81

2 Krüger Ralf Einheit Meißen e.V. 8 47

3 Gruhn Uwe LSV Südwest e.V. 7 84

4 Fewgas André WSG Probstheida e.V. 7 55

5 Roßberg Jens Einheit Meißen e.V. 7 32

6 Patzke Uwe LSV Südwest e.V. 7 28

7 Bläsius Udo TG Schweinfurt 1848 e.V. 7 22 1

8 Engert Walter SV Medizin Borna e.V. 7 9

9 Kittlaus Dennis SV DKF Böhlitz-Ehrenberg 6 33

10 Dorer Henrik SV Tresenwald e.V. Mach 6 24

11 Nickisch Manfred HSG DHfK Leipzig e.V. 6 23

12 Männel Jens SV Tresenwald e.V. Mach 6 19

13 Richter Dennis SV DKF Böhlitz-Ehrenberg 6 19

14 Medrow Mathias SV Tresenwald e.V. Mach 6 16

15 von Danwitz Malte HSG DHfK Leipzig e.V. 6 -8

16 Caris Michael SV DKF Böhlitz-Ehrenberg 5 20

17 Beesemann Karsten TSV Leipzig 76 e.V. 5 20

18 Dunker Meik SV Medizin Borna e.V. 5 13

19 Schwelm Enrico MDR Sportgemeinschaft 5 10

20 Kaiser Rene SG Blau-Weiß Reichenbac 5 5

21 Kühnert Thomas Turbine Frankenberg e.V. 5 3

22 Nerbas Jan TSV Leipzig 76 e.V. 5 0

23 Glöß Dominik SV Medizin Borna e.V. 5 -9

24 Jahn Marcel SV DKF Böhlitz-Ehrenberg 5 -46

25 Behnke Marco USC Leipzig e.V. 4 6

26 Termühlen Jannik TSV Leipzig 76 e.V. 4 -37 1

27 Lippold Andre Bergbau SV Meuselwitz 4 -38 1

28 Kurdi Amer SV Medizin Borna e.V. 4 -42 1

29 Lautenback Robin Holger SV DKF Böhlitz-Ehrenberg 3 -62 1

30 Panzer Steffen Bergbau SV Meuselwitz 1 -84 1

Platzierung Männer

aktuelle Auswertung nach Runde: 10
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Platzierung Teams
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1 Die Stopper 21 99 1

2 Zschocherpower 19 145

3 Die flotten Federn 18 59

4 SV DKF Böhlitz Ehrenberg A 18 46

5 Die Schmetterer 17 28

6 Shuttlecock-Busters 16 49

7 Die Netzroller 16 12 1

8 Die Mitmischer 16 -39

9 Team Elbflorenz 15 1

10 Federleicht 14 5

11 Federfuchs 14 -17 1

12 Die flinken Füße 13 -62 1

13 SV DKF Böhlitz Ehrenberg B 13 -88 1

14 Die drei Federn 11 -67 2

15 Die Querschläger 9 -171 3


